E Sl[tronic] online update
New systems in online update 2022/1.01

 BOSCH

Vehicle Brand System Group

Alfa Romeo Braking System

Audi Electr. energy management
Audi Engine management

Audi Electr. energy management
Cupra;Seat Engine management

Cupra;Seat;Skoda;VW Driver assistance systems

Geely AWD electronics

Geely Running gear/steering
Geely Diagnosis/bus systems
Geely Driver assistance systems
Haima Engine management
Haima Convenience electronics
Haima Starting systems

Haima Tire monitoring system
Haval Driver assistance systems
Haval Driver assistance systems
Haval Driver assistance systems
Hyundai 4WD electronics

JAC Engine management
JAC Transmission control

JAC Anti-lock braking system
JAC Central electronics

Jaguar;Land Rover Electr. energy management

MG Driver assistance systems
MG Electr. energy management
MG Braking system

Mercedes Benz Electric drive control
Mitsubishi Central electronics

Mitsubishi Engine management

System
Electronic parking brake

HV battery charge control

MG1

HV battery charge control

MG1

Surround/reversing camera

Four-wheel drive electronics

Electric power steering

Gateway

Surround/reversing camera

ECM

Constraint brake integrated controller

PEPS
TPM

Front driver assistance camera
Rear left short-range radar

Rear right short-range radar

4AWD electronics
ECM

TCM

ABS

Cle

Starter generator 48V

Front driver assistance camera

Battery management EBM 48V

EPB

DC/DC converter
ZE

MIVEC

System Version
MKC1
4.3
CS031
4.4
CS031
411
920
921
920
920
921
920
921
920
1.0

1.0

1.0
10.1
200
900
200
922
5.0

1.0
920
920
5.2

4.4

4.0



Ram Convenience electronics Active noise control 1.0
Renault Transmission control Selector lever module 4.1
Seat Engine management MG1 CA811
Skoda Engine management MG1 CA811
VW Engine management MD1 CS014
VW Engine management MD1 CS104

vw Engine management MG1 CA811
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