## ESI[tronic] online update New systems in online update 2022/1.01

Vehicle Brand	System Group	System	System Version
Alfa Romeo	Braking System	Electronic parking brake	MKC1
Audi	Electr. energy management	HV battery charge control	4.3
Audi	Engine management	MG1	CS031
Audi	Electr. energy management	HV battery charge control	4.4
Cupra;Seat	Engine management	MG1	CS031
Cupra;Seat;Skoda;VW	Driver assistance systems	Surround/reversing camera	4.11
Geely	4WD electronics	Four-wheel drive electronics	920
Geely	Running gear/steering	Electric power steering	921
Geely	Diagnosis/bus systems	Gateway	920
Geely	Driver assistance systems	Surround/reversing camera	920
Haima	Engine management	ECM	921
Haima	Convenience electronics	Constraint brake integrated controller	920
Haima	Starting systems	PEPS	921
Haima	Tire monitoring system	TPM	920
Haval	Driver assistance systems	Front driver assistance camera	1.0
Haval	Driver assistance systems	Rear left short-range radar	1.0
Haval	Driver assistance systems	Rear right short-range radar	1.0
Hyundai	4WD electronics	4WD electronics	10.1
JAC	Engine management	ECM	200
JAC	Transmission control	TCM	900
JAC	Anti-lock braking system	ABS	200
JAC	Central electronics	CE	922
Jaguar; Land Rover	Electr. energy management	Starter generator 48V	5.0
MG	Driver assistance systems	Front driver assistance camera	1.0
MG	Electr. energy management	Battery management EBM 48V	920
MG	Braking system	EPB	920
Mercedes Benz	Electric drive control	DC/DC converter	5.2
Mitsubishi	Central electronics	ZE	4.4
Mitsubishi	Engine management	MIVEC	4.0

Ram	Convenience electronics	Active noise control	1.0
Renault	Transmission control	Selector lever module	4.1
Seat	Engine management	MG1	CA811
Skoda	Engine management	MG1	CA811
VW	Engine management	MD1	CS014
VW	Engine management	MD1	CS104
VW	Engine management	MG1	CA811